A  Ty c o  I n t e r n a t i o n a l  C o m p a n y
Features That Make a Difference:
•	 Triple-receiver design allows simultaneous
reading of HID®  proximity cards, Indala®
proximity cards, and contactless smart
cards
•	 Reads more than 10 different types and

      Customize encryption keys
      Specify data format (number of bits output)
Ordering Information
Model Numbers Description
SWH-4130 Multi-Technology Reader with Indala Support, single-gang, black, ACC 37-bit format
SWH-4130-G Multi-Technology Reader with Indala Support, single-gang, gray, ACC 37-bit format
SWH-4130-26B Multi-Technology Reader with Indala Support, single-gang, black, 26-bit format
SWH-4130-G-26B Multi-Technology Reader with Indala Support, single-gang, gray, 26-bit format
SWH-4130-37B Multi-Technology Reader with Indala Support, single-gang, black, SWH 37-bit format
SWH-4130-G-37B Multi-Technology Reader with Indala Support, single-gang, gray, SWH 37-bit format
RM Readers iSTAR ProiSTAR Edge